



ORLANDO VACATION TRANSFERS

Carey International is pleased to offer travel professionals exclusive access to Carey International Elite™ Rates from Orlando International Airport to the most popular points of interest in Orlando. Your clients will save up to 30% on Carey® services, while you enjoy your full commission. Rates include all Carey available vehicle types and are valid for any reservation date.

ALL INCLUSIVE* TRANSFER RATES			
Vehicle Type	Rate To/From Orlando International Airport (MCO)		
	Port Canaveral	Universal Studios	Disney World
Sedan	\$170.00	\$85.00	\$90.00
SUV	\$200.00	\$105.00	\$110.00
Executive Van	\$210.00	\$120.00	\$130.00
Luxury Van	\$270.00	\$165.00	\$175.00

^{*}Rates include all fees and suggested gratuity. Taxes, tolls, parking and other incidentals may apply.

CAREY INTERNATIONAL ELITE RATES

Carey International® Elite™ Rates are special discounted prices on specific services, routes, or vehicle types that have been carefully selected to create more value for travelers and travel professionals alike. Carey International Elite™ Rates are only available to travel professionals with a valid ARC/IATA/CLIA/TRUE and cannot be combined with any other discount or offer. However, Carey International EliteTM Rates are fully commissionable at standard, program, or promotional commission levels.

BOOKING

ENTER OR MENTION SPECIAL PROMO CODE MCOTA WHEN BOOKING TO ACCESS THESE EXCLUSIVE RATES

All reservations must be made online via www.careyconnect.com, through the GDS, CESDirect, or via the Carey International toll free number 800-336-4646. Your ARC/IATA/CLIA/TRUE number must be provided at the time of booking.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Standard service terms and conditions apply • ARC/IATA/CLIA/TRUE number must be provided at the time of reservation to access published rates • Reservation must be made on account number **WA833954** • Published rates do not include local taxes, tolls, parking, fuel, or any incidentals • Published rates will vary by vehicle type and are subject to change • All transfer rates listed are to/from the locations specified • Rates may vary to other points in the city or for as-directed service • Rates cannot be combined with any other discount or promotion • All rates listed qualify for full commission • All published rates include port fees, suggested gratuity and STC. Lead passenger name, e-mail address, and mobile number will be collected at the time of reservation for the purpose of service fulfillment.

